### Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form
The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

C TRAN	ISFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets for the county								
€ 5ALE	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity								
Asset L	ist:									
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)						
1	GBC Shred Master	model:CC185-1 s/n:UE03202H	no tag#	not working						
1	Hewlett-Packard Scan Jet 5100C	model:C5190 s/n:3872H401	no lag #	unt working						
1	Supercircuits Monitor	Sh: 24708021007145	no lag #	MOT WON KIND						
			no-lag-#	Unknown_						
			no tag #	Non-Working-						
				Nen-Working-						
				N <del>on-Working</del>						
	nvolved:			Non-Working						
Fransfere Authorize	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Patricia Amison 6.2.09 Print Name  +1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number  The above assets auction and no bids are made and Director may dispose of or a contact Person:	de, the	Purchasing						
Print Nam	ne .	Print Name								
Signature		Phone Number								
Date										
	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$								
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offic	ce							
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on	<del></del>							
f for Sale, t	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by								

If for 5ale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)									
┌ TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets for the count	TRADE-IN for new assets for the county								
•	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity	ONATION to a non-county entity								
Asset Li Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufäcturer ID# (seriäl, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)							
1	Hewlett-Packard fax machine / B01SB-0307-00	s/n:CNBM338336 prod:Q2669A	no tag #	Not working							
1	Sony-Dictator/Transcriber Multi-Function Duplication System	s/n:0100514 model:BM-850	na tag #	Unknown							
1	Ativa Shredder model:BM-850	no serial#	no lag #	not working							
1	GBC Shredder model:2250X-2	s/n:QX16438	no tag #	Not working							
			no lag-II-	Nen-Working							
				Non-Werking							
				Nen-Working							
				No <del>n-Work</del> ing							
Parties involved:											
	ransferor Department): <u>560 - LAW ENFORCEMENT IN</u>	VENTORY		·							
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:									
L.C. Marsh	nall	Patricia Amison 5.26.09									
Print Nar		Print Name	Print Name								
	Mentel	+1 (512) 943-1349									
Signatur	9	Phone Number									
Date		ARTHUR CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR									
<b>TO</b> (Trans	iferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):A 🔾	chow - If the above asset	s are li	isted for sale							
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	at auction and no bids are Director may dispose of or Contact Person:									
Print Nan	ne	Print Name									
Signatur	2	Phone Number	Phone Number								
Date											
	ts donated to a non-county entity: se accepts the above assets and has determined			**************************************							
		unty Auditor's Offi		Manage appears M. C. M. C.							
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	•									

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o ISFER bet ween county departments	one)  C TRADE-IN for new assets for the cou	inty								
	at the earliest auction	ODNATION to a non-county entity									
Asset L	ist:										
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Warking, Unknown)							
1	Brother Intellifax model:1270e	S.n.:U60302B3K859240 No tag # Mul wer									
1	Hewlett-Packard Officejet 7410 wheless All-in-one	s/n:MY58AN74GG model:Q3462A	言語	AH WONTING							
			oo lag #	Unknown-							
		- <u> </u>	n <del>o tag #-</del>	Lloknown-							
			no lag#	Non-Werking-							
				Non-Working							
				Non-Working							
	involved:			Non-Working-							
Signature  Date  FO (Trans  Transfere  Authoriz	e  sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Print Name  +1 (512) 943-1349  Phone Number  (10) 000 - If the above as at auction and no bids are Director may dispose of or	made, th	e Purchasing							
pprovea	for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:									
Print Nan	ne	Print Name									
Signature	2	Phone Number	Phone Number								
Date	- Control of Parts (1970)										
	ts donated to a non-county entity: ee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be	\$								
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Off	ice								
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	n Commissioner's Court on									
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on										

## Williamson County

Print Form

	Asset Stat	us Change Form								
The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)	·							
C TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county								
•	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity								
Asset L	isi: Tan kan sanangan manangan da kanangan manangan da kanangan manangan da kanangan manangan manangan manangan man			l.c						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)						
	Dell Dimension 4100	6YBLDØ1	Working							
1	Dell Dimension 4100	JXNG DØ1	C00862	Working						
-	Dell Dimension 4100	34BLD Ø 1	C00864	Working						
١	Dell Dimension 4100	9 X B L D Ø 1	C00865	Working						
	Dell Dimension XPS T800r	42JS2ØB	co1586	Working						
	Dell Dimension XPS T500	94767	Co1585	Working						
				,						
Parties i	nvolved:									
FROM (Tr	ansferor Department): WCEMS			- 						
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/									
	ed Staff:	Contact Person:								
Ken	ny Schnell	<u>lerri King</u>								
rint Nam	He Sch. all	Print Name	<i>س</i> <del>د</del>							
ignaturė	me thank	512 - 943 - 14 Phone Number	10							
( Date /	96/01/2009	Trone Number								
		esition - If the abo	ove asset	s are listed						
	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):( e - Elected Official/Department Head/	for sale at auction and no h								
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Purchasing Director may dis		or donate thes						
pproved f	or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		assets						
rint Nam	P	Print Name								
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		i iniciyanic								
ignature	7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -	Phone Number		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
ate										
	donated to a non-county entity: accepts the above assets and has determined t	he Fair Market Value of assets to be \$								
<del></del>		nty Auditor's Offic	:e	·						
hic Chance		•								
na Cudugi	e Status was approved as agenda item # in (	Commissioner's Court on								

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

## Williamson County

Print Form

The foli	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)								
	SFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the coun	ty							
-	at the earliest auction	ODNATION to a non-county entity								
Asset L Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)							
TOWN PROPERTY.	View Sonic A72f NCDTS21756-1R	22T Ø136 Ø1872	N/A	Working						
l	Dell M180	5322 DE 3NEE59	N/A	Working						
1	eMachines 786N	MPF3750018617	N/A	Working						
1	Pixie PBC-1764	y102900	N/A	Working						
1	KDS KD-1511M	Ø591ØØØ537	N/A	Working						
1	View Sonic A72f VCDTS21756-1R	22TØ136Ø1861	N/A	Working						
				J						
	nvolved:									
	ransferor Department): <u>LM5</u>									
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:								
Ker	inu Schnell 1	Terri King								
Print Nan	ne // 2 a O	Print Name								
/	the stull	512-943-14	75							
Signature Date	06/01/2009	Phone Number								
TO (Trans	/ feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Accords, - If the abov	e assets	are listed fo						
Transfere	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	for sale at auction and no	bids are	made, the						
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is necessary.)	Purchasing Director may dis Contact Person:	pose of	or donate thes assets.						
Print Nam	ne	Print Name								
Signature		Phone Number	Phone Number							
Date										
	s donated to a non-county entity: e accepts the above assets and has determined t									
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offic	ce							
his Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda Item # in 0	Commissioner's Court on								
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on			_						
	Planes unit formit in									

## Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o		ı								
	ISFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets for the county									
Asset L	at the earliest auction	ODONATION to a non-county entity									
Asset E			Seculos (4)		Condition of Assets						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# ! (serial, service tag, or VIN)		County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working, Unknown						
1	Cornerstone P1400 Monitor	G8LG07905			Nan-Working						
<del> </del>				<u> </u>							
<del></del>			<del></del>	MCTRC CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	n or transaction and transacti						
arties i	involved:		14 m								
	ransferor Department): County Clerk			- MUL	2 2009						
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		l ,								
	ed Staff:	Contact Person:	100		SCHICE Charv. TEM8						
IANCY E.		Marilyn Cavender									
rint Nan د ا	ne	Print Name									
	we. F. D. ter	+1 (512) 943-1549									
iignature		Phone Number									
Date <u>4/1</u>											
	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	AUCTION -If the abov		··							
uthoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	at auction and no bid Director may dispose			-						
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	01 01								
uction											
rint Nam	ne	Print Name			<u> </u>						
ignature	2	Phone Number	<u>.</u>								
Date											
	s donated to a non-county entity:			<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
ne Done	e accepts the above assets and has determined				I III I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I						
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's C	JTTIC	:e							
nis Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on	<u>.</u>								
for Sale, t	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	hu									

# **Williamson County**Asset Status Change Form

			Fo		

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)									
← TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county									
	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity									
Asset L	ist:										
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)							
15	pair BROWN duty pants (worn,outdated)	no id #	no lag #	Non-Working							
2	pair BROWN jeans (worn,outdated)	no_id#	no lag #	Non-Working							
2	BROWN ties (worn,ouldated)	no id #	no lag #	Non-Working							
8	Class A long sleeve shirts BROWN (worn,ouldated)	no ld #	no lag #	Non-Working							
12	Class B short steeve shirts BROWN (worn,ouldated)	no ld #	no tag #	Non-Working							
			1-1-1	Non-Working							
				Non-Working							
	*insignias have been removed-unsuitable for re-issue			Non-Working							
TO (Trans	y 21, 2009  feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): /\(\frac{1}{2}\)  ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	auction and no bids are ma	de, the Pu								
	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	may dispose of or donate  Contact Person:	Litese asse	LS-							
Print Nam	ne	Print Name									
Signature Date	3	Phone Number	Phone Number								
	s donated to a non-county entity:	***									
	e accepts the above assets and has determine	d the Fair Market Value of assets to be	e \$								
	<del></del>	unty Auditor's Of									
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item # i	in Commissioner's Court on									
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on			·							

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)									
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for new assets for the county											
@ SALE	at the earliest auction	C DONATION to a non-county entity									
Asset L	ist:										
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer  D# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)							
1	2002 PREMIER LETTER FOLDER MODEL P7200	S/N 58746	58746 NA Working								
1	MARTIN DALE LETTER FOLDER MODEL 160110	S/N 4206	NA	Working							
Parties	l involved:	L									
EDOM (T	ransferor Department): GEORGETOWN TAX OFFICE										
JEFF THIE Print Nar Signature	THE AND	Contact Person:  JEFF THIEL  Print Name  943-3528  Phone Number									
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ sed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	sale at auction and no bids Purchasing Director may dis Contact Person:	are mad	are listed for e, the or donate thes assets.							
Print Nar Signature Date	my ME Culley	Print Name  S12-943-1455  Phone Number									
	ts donated to a non-county entity:			<u></u>							
	ee accepts the above assets and has determined	the Fair Market Value of assets to be \$									
	Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce								
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on									
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	bv									

FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

#### Williamson County



C TRAN		<del>-</del>	or new assets of similar type for the county	_ DES	TRUCTION due to
© SALE	at the earliest auction *	C DONATION	to a non-county entity	<sup>(, ·</sup> Pub	lic Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID#. (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset  (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1	Laptop Computer, HP Inspiron 1100, i	w/ Case and charger	C/N: 09U782-12961-356-4949	C01565	Warking
2	Printer, HP Laser Jet 4050N		USBC089548	100157	Working
3	Printer, HP Photosmart D5160		MY69L123BF		Worlding
Parties	involved:			<u> </u>	
	ransferor Department): Buildi	na Maintenanca			
	or - Elected Official/Depart			***************************************	
	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Joseph La			James Whetston		
Print Nar	ne \		Print Name		
Signatur		June	1, 2009 943-1599 Date Phone Number		
3,3,3,5	7-7		Date Flight Manipel		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Tra	de-In/Donee): Auct	ion – If the above assets are	listed	for sale
	ee - Elected Official/Depart ed Staff OR Donee - Repre		at auction and no bids are		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu		Director may dispose of or Contact Person:	donate	these assets.
Print Nan	ne		Print Name	<del></del>	<del> </del>
Signature	<u> </u>		Date Phone Number		
If the abouset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sali list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no donated or disposed	bids are made, the Purchasing Director may o d of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of c date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forwa	ard to Co	unty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agei		•		
6.5	-				

FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

# **Williamson County**

	ı,	ï	4		٠.		٠.		. `	,			*	•	٠	ĸ,			
				Ρ															

#### Asset Status Change Form

	7336131	atus	Changeronn		
The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (selec	t one)			
	FER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN f	•••	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ DONATION to a nor			-county entity Public Health / Safety		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown
1	Laptop Computer, HP Inspiron 1100, w/ Case and charger	C/N: 0	9U782-12961-356-4949	C01565	Working
2	Printer, HP Laser Jet 4050N	USBC089548		100157	Working
3	Printer, HP Photosmart D5160	MY69L123BF			Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Building Maintenance				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Joseph Latteo			James Whetston		
Print Na			Print Name		
Signatur			943-1599 Phone Number		
Signatar		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auct	tion			
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			Contact Person:		
Print Name			Print Name		
Signature Date		Phone Number			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose				
	Forward to Co	ount	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #		nissioner's Court on		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on \_\_\_\_\_\_ by \_\_\_\_\_